RCHITECTURAL
RAILING FITTINGS
2023 Edition #3.1
3
Manufacturing Capability
Our state-of-the-art manufacturing units located in India and overseas enable us to provide Standard and Customized
Architectural Hardware & Infrastructural Solutions in Stainless Steel.

PGP
BM
PGM
Notes:
• Anchor fastener included with product is as per general usages only.
• Base Concrete should be M20 or M25 grade for fixing fastener.
• Mention glass thickness are for indicative only.
• Refer to Architect or structure consultant for specific glass & fastner specification.
8 9
STAND-OFF SYSTEMSSTAND-OFF SYSTEMS
SSS Finish
Flat Head
Available Sizes
Product Code Available Sizes in mm Glass Thickness
OZRSO-11-38X50 Dia 38x50 (L) 8mm - 19mm
OZRSO-11-38X30 Dia 38x30 (L) 8mm - 13.52mm
Ø
38
L
Ø8
Available Sizes
Product Code Available Sizes in mm Glass Thickness
OZRSO-55-38X50 Dia 38x50 (L) 8mm - 19mm
OZRSO-55-38X30 Dia 38x30 (L) 8mm - 13.52mm
SSS Finish
Flat Head
Available Sizes
Product Code Available Sizes in mm Glass Thickness
OZRSO-33-50X50 Dia 50x50 (L) 8mm - 19mm
OZRSO-33-50X30 Dia 50x30 (L) 8mm - 13.52mm
Ø8
Ø
50
L
Available Finish:
SSS PSS BM NW PBM PBP PGM PGP PRGPPRGM
SERIES OZRSO-11 GRADE
SS 304
Available Finish:
SSS PSS BM NW PBM PBP PGM PGP PRGPPRGM
SERIES OZRSO-33 GRADE
SS 304
SSS Finish
Flat Head
SSS Finish
Flat Head
Available Sizes
Product Code Available Sizes in mm Glass Thickness
OZRSO-66-50X50 Dia 50x50 (L) 8mm - 19mm
OZRSO-66-50X30 Dia 50x30 (L) 8mm - 13.52mm
Ø8
Ø
50
L

EPDM
Black	Color
For	13.52mm	to	15.52mm	thick	Glass
24.5
8 8
25
6
23.5
22
.5
24
OZRAC - GKT - 33
16mmX	25mm	(Flexible)
EPDM
Black	Color
For	OZRAC-UC-12-13.5	(12mm	thick	Glass)
16
25
OZRAC - GKT - 44
16mmX	25mm	(Flexible)